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M.A. I/Ill Semester Examination
Date Sheet December 2025

Morning sessions: mt>GAM to drocopM
Afternoon Sessions: 2.00 to 5.00 PM

Date Day Session Semester UPC Name of the Paper

10/12/2025 Wednesday Morning I  Semester 230127301101 Introduction toSociologicalTheory

10/12/2025 Wednesday Morning I Semester(Admissionspriorto2025) 123001  ]01 Soc iological Theories

11/12/2025 Thursday Morning Ill Semester 123001302 Sociology of India 11

12/12/2025 Friday Morning Ill  Semester 123003301 Identity in Contemporary

(Open Elective) India

13/12/2025 Saturday Morning I Semester 23013 7300006 Agrarian Sociology

13 / 12/2025 Saturday Morning Ill  Semester 123002316 Sociology of Media

15/ 12/2015 Monday Morning I Semester 230127301103 Sociology of Religion

15/ 12/201 5 Monday Morning I Semester(Admissionspriorto2025) 123001103 Sociology of Religion

i5/i2re025 Monday Afternoon Ill Semester 123002314 Sociology of Law

16/12/2025 Tuesday Morning Ill Semester 123002303 Work, Industry, andSociety

17/ 12/2025 Wednesday Morning I Semester 230137300001 Sociology in  India-  I

17/12/2025 Wednesday Morning I Semester(Admissionspriorto2025) 123001104 Sociology of India -I

18/12/2025 Thursday Morning Ill Semester 123001301 Research Methods inSociology11

19/12/2025 Friday Morning I Semester 230127301102 Sociology of Kinship

19/ 12/2025 Friday Morning I Semester(Admissionspriorto2025) 123001102 Sociology of Kinshiph`
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22/12/2025 Monday Morning Ill Semester(Admjssionspriorto2025) 123002305 Sociology of Education

22/12/2025 Monday Morning Ill  Semester 123002302 Sociology of Symbolism

23/12/2025 Tuesday Morning I Semester 230137300002 Sociology of Gender

24/12/2025 Wednesday Morning Ill Semester 123002313 Agrarian Soc iology

24/12/2025 Wednesday Aflemoon(Onehouronly) I Semester 230167300001 Academic Reading

24/12/2025 Wedresday Afternoon I Semester I  2=D ®c, ' I Ocl Academic Reading and

(TwohoursOnly) (Admissionspriorto2025):SpecialChance Writing

Dated :  25/11/2025
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